Product
Change / Discontinuation Notice
In an ongoing effort to keep our product offering streamlined with the latest component technology, we are
discontinuing select products.  Attached is a list of the part numbers along with their recommended replacements
(where applicable).
 Last time buys for the discontinued items can made through March 31, 2015 
For any products that do not have a recommended replacement, please work with your local ebm-papst sales
representative, Regional Distribution Manager, or me to find an alternate solution.  We can also help your sales

For Comparison Datasheets,
Please See Tab Named…
ebm-papst Inc. 4606ZR 3/31/15 N/A* N/A
ebm-papst Inc. 4656N 3/31/15 N/A* N/A
ebm-papst Inc. 6112NM 3/31/15 N/A* N/A
ebm-papst Inc. 622/2HHP-021 3/31/15 N/A* N/A
ebm-papst Inc. 6224N/19-280 3/31/15 N/A* N/A
ebm-papst Inc. 6248N/12 3/31/15 N/A* N/A
ebm-papst Inc. 8500NU 3/31/15 N/A* N/A
ebm-papst Inc. AC6100NM 3/31/15 N/A* N/A
ebm-papst Inc. AC6100NMU-008 3/31/15 N/A* N/A
ebm-papst Inc. DV6224/17P-240 3/31/15 N/A* N/A
ebm-papst Inc. DV6224/2TDA-816 3/31/15 N/A* N/A
ebm-papst Inc. DV624817TDAU821 3/31/15 N/A* N/A
ebm-papst Inc. RER1251918N17IR 3/31/15 N/A* N/A
ebm-papst Inc. 3312 3/31/15 3312NN 3312 (12 Volt) Datasheets
ebm-papst Inc. 3312-177 3/31/15 3312NH 3312 (12 Volt) Datasheets
ebm-papst Inc. 3312L 3/31/15 3312NL 3312 (12 Volt) Datasheets
ebm-papst Inc. 3312U 3/31/15 3312NNU 3312 (12 Volt) Datasheets
ebm-papst Inc. 3314 3/31/15 3314NN 3314 (24 Volt) Datasheets
ebm-papst Inc. 3314/2H 3/31/15 3314N/2HH 3314 (24 Volt) Datasheets
ebm-papst Inc. 3314-140 3/31/15 3314NH 3314 (24 Volt) Datasheets
ebm-papst Inc. 3314G 3/31/15 3314NN 3314 (24 Volt) Datasheets
ebm-papst Inc. 3314H 3/31/15 3314NHH 3314 (24 Volt) Datasheets
ebm-papst Inc. 3314HU 3/31/15 3314NHHU 3314 (24 Volt) Datasheets
ebm-papst Inc. 3314S 3/31/15 3314N/2N 3314 (24 Volt) Datasheets
ebm-papst Inc. 3314U 3/31/15 3314NNU 3314 (24 Volt) Datasheets
ebm-papst Inc. 3318 3/31/15 3318NN 3318 (48 Volt) Datasheet
ebm-papst Inc. DV6224 3/31/15 6314H DV6224 (24 Volt) Datasheet
ebm-papst Inc. DV6248 3/31/15 6318H DV6248 (48 Volt) Datasheet
* For products with no direct replacement, please work with your local ebm-papst sales
 representative, Regional Distribution Manager, or Mike Rota to find an alternate solution